Water Distribution Exam Results

February 16, 2008

	Exam
	Total Pass
	Total Fail
	Examinees
	Pass Rate

	D1
	538
	222
	760
	71%

	D2
	458
	360
	818
	56%

	D3
	251
	166
	417
	60%

	D4
	108
	85
	193
	56%

	D5
	27
	37
	64
	42%

	Total
	1,382
	870
	2,254
	61%


August 18, 2007

	Exam
	Total Pass
	Total Fail
	Examinees
	Pass Rate

	D1
	444
	181
	625
	71%

	D2
	611
	281
	892
	68%

	D3
	240
	159
	399
	60%

	D4
	100
	69
	169
	59%

	D5
	41
	33
	74
	55%

	Total
	1,436
	723
	2,159
	67%


February 24, 2007
	Exam
	Total Pass
	Total Fail
	Examinees
	Pass Rate

	D1
	595
	141
	736
	81%

	D2
	616
	295
	911
	68%

	D3
	245
	135
	380
	64%

	D4
	85
	64
	149
	57%

	D5
	58
	42
	100
	58%

	Total
	1,599
	677
	2,276
	70%


